
Canadian Exports to the San Francisco
Post Territory of Northern California*,
Colorado, Hawaii, Nevada**
(excepting Clark County>,
Utah and Wyoming, 1981
(C $ thousands)

Section California

Sub-sectiofl (Northern)* Colorado

Live animais 901 941

Food, feed, beverages and
tobacco

Crude materials, inedible,

Fabricated materialS, inedible

Industrial machinery
End products, inedible
Agricultural machinery

and tractors

Transportation equipmeflt

Other equipment and tools

Personal and household goods

Miscellaneous end oroducts

Total end produets, inedible

Special transactions, trade

Total domestic exports

Source: Statistics Canada

35,823
15,589

332,958

4,177
12,791

100,060

24,422 46,738

6,023
241,512
98,564

9,384
16,195

396,100
4,440

785,812

14,945
34,583
38,715

1,690
5,060

141,73 1
47,179

306,879

. it is estimated that approximately 40 per cent of

total Canadian exports to California is absorbed by
the northern part of the state, the part for which
Sani Francisco is responsible. It should also be
noted that Statistics Canada, in calculating Cana-
dian exports to California, does not include ship-
monts of natural gas. These shipm5flts, some $1.3
billion in 1981, move from Canada to Washington
for transshipment to California. Whefl entering


