Canadian Exports to the San Francisco Post Territory of Northern California\*, Colorado, Hawaii, Nevada\*\* (excepting Clark County), Utah and Wyoming, 1981 (C\$ thousands)

Section Sub-section	California (Northern)*	Colorado
Live animals	901	941
Food, feed, beverages and tobacco	35,823	4,177
Crude materials, inedible	15,589	12,791
Fabricated materials, inedible	332,958	100,060
Industrial machinery End products, inedible	24,422	46,738
Agricultural machinery and tractors	6,023	14,945
Transportation equipment	241,512	34,583
Other equipment and tools	98,564	38,715
Personal and household goods	9,384	1,690
Miscellaneous end products	16,195	5,060
Total end products, inedible	396,100	141,731
Special transactions, trade	4,440	47,179
Total domestic exports	785,812	306,879

Source: Statistics Canada

<sup>\*</sup> It is estimated that approximately 40 per cent of total Canadian exports to California is absorbed by the northern part of the state, the part for which San Francisco is responsible. It should also be noted that Statistics Canada, in calculating Canadian exports to California, does not include shipments of natural gas. These shipments, some \$1.3 billion in 1981, move from Canada to Washington for transshipment to California. When entering